(973) 239-7272   •   www.OMNIAindustries.com 972023 L ATCHSETS & LOCKSETS
P
R
O
D
U
C
T

ML / .50 F PA238
Design Rose Option Rose Size Latch Strike Function    Finish
 How to Order ARC
BD = Beaded
ED = Edged
ML = Milled
50 = 50 mm
67 = 67 mm
238 = 2  3⁄8" Backset
234 = 2  3⁄4" Backset
0 = Single Dummy
T = “T” Strike
F = Full Lip Strike
See Function
Codes (Above)
15
See Finish
Codes (Above)
751
Lever or
Knob Item#
P
A
D
Ea
Ea
F
C
G
Eb
N
N
B
A
B
C
K
L
M
D
 O
D
 O
Q
J
I
H
D
Eb
FOR PRODUCTS
SHOWN ON
PAGES 21-23.
N –  Thru-Bolt Machine Screws With Locking Washer (2)
O – Washer Installation Tool
P  –  Privacy Locking Pin (Privacy ONLY)
Q –  Emergency
Release Key
PASSAGE/PRIVACY
All OMNIA lever latchsets
meet ADA accessibility
requirements.
All sets shipped standard for 2 3⁄8" backset and 13⁄8" door thickness and T strike.
Components
for 2"
(50mm) rose
#981
#981
#982
#982
DRAWING NOT
TO SCALE